
Staycold HD580F
Half Door Freezer
High Performance Half DoorFreezer

Digital Thermostat
For accurate 
temperature 
control and built 
in voltage 
protection.

EcoMate foam
Water based 
insulation foam that 
is non-flamable and
has zero ODP.

Low E Glass Door
Improved glass 
insulation lowers 
running costs and 
reduces condensation.

Raising Standards    Reducing Costs

GreenSense Features: Saving Energy and Reducing Lifetime Costs



Staycold HD580F

Choose GreenSense to improve energy efficiency and reduce lifetime costs.
To find out why being environmentally friendly is also good for the cost conscious, 
please visit www.greensenseplus.com.

Height mm 

Width mm  

Depth mm

Height mm

Width mm 

Depth mm

Climate class

 Gross Weight (kg)

 Nett Capacity (ltr)

Shelves

Cooling type

Voltage/Hz

Refrigerant

20 Foot

40 Foot

40 Foot HC

Height mm

Width mm  

Depth mm

Cabinet Features:
- Fully adjustable shelving 
- Energy saving EMD as standard
- High efficiency compressor
- Heated glass door
- Environmentally friendly R290

refrigerant gas

- High performance heat
  exchangers for powerful cooling
- Reversible door action
- LED lighting
- High efficiency fan motors
- Frost free operation

Half Door Freezer

1350

580

635

840

590

645

1360

490

550

27

60

60

5

90

226

Forced Air

220V/50Hz

R290

3

Staycold International (Pty) Ltd
1 Kakie Strachan Road, Parys, FS, South Africa

Tel: +27 (0)56 819 8097 email: info@staycold.co.za
www.staycold.co.za

In the interests of continuous product development, specifications may be changed without notice.


