Staycold HD580F Half Door Freezer

High Performance Half DoorFreezer



GreenSense Features: Saving Energy and Reducing Lifetime Costs

Digital Thermostat

For accurate temperature control and built in voltage protection.



Low E Glass Door Improved glass insulation lowers running costs and

reduces condensation.

EcoMate foam

Water based insulation foam that is non-flamable and has zero ODP.



Raising Standards Reducing Costs



Staycold HD580F

Half Door Freezer









Cabinet Features:

- Fully adjustable shelving
- Energy saving EMD as standard
- High efficiency compressor
- Heated glass door
- Environmentally friendly R290 refrigerant gas
- High performance heat exchangers for powerful cooling
- Reversible door action
- LED lighting
- High efficiency fan motors
- Frost free operation

External Dimensions (Max)		
Height mm	1350	
Width mm	580	
Depth mm	635	
Internal Dimensions		
Height mm	840	
Width mm	400	
***************************************	490	
Depth mm	550	

Specifications	
Climate class	5
Gross Weight (kg)	90
Nett Capacity (ltr)	226
Shelves	3
Cooling type	Forced Air
Voltage/Hz	220V/50Hz
Refrigerant	R290

Packed Dimensions		
Height mm	1360	
Width mm	590	
Depth mm	645	
Container Loading		
20 Foot	27	
40 Foot	60	
40 Foot HC	60	



Choose GreenSense to improve energy efficiency and reduce lifetime costs. To find out why being environmentally friendly is also good for the cost conscious, please visit **www.greensenseplus.com**.

Staycold International (Pty) Ltd
1 Kakie Strachan Road, Parys, FS, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)56 819 8097 email: info@staycold.co.za
www.staycold.co.za